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YemnioHaT U-21
2018/19 29-i Typ, MaTy Ne174

M aTHMus, 17.05.2019, 14:30, "EHepreTuk", JobpoTsip. 23°C. Mnsgavi: 100

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

KocTtuk OpecT
KapBaubkuii AHOpI
Mensepnes OnekcaHap
®aTeeB AMnTpo
BuyikaHiH AHLpin (K)
lopiH Oner
MeHTenenvyyk AMUTpo
Ximyak Makcum
MVKUTUH BiTanin
Nine

Huy Haszapin

racHi
XynaHcekuin BiTanin
IBaHO4KO HOpii
CtosHoB Hazap
MenbHM4yk MeTpo

eHep

maHCcbKuin PoMaH

ApbiTp:

PoMaHIloK AHacTacis
AcncTteHT 1:
lNeTpakoB €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:
Mpuctyna Ceprin
4-v apbiTp:

LWanpop OnekcaHap

Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:

epeHpa €Brex
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«4opHomopeub» Opeca

12
6
88
2
3
4
8
11
19
9
96

BapakyTa [daHwuno
lenko AMnTpO
BonTixoBCbKUN Makcum
MiweHKo AHOpPIN
LypkaH Bnagucnas
Jonros MNeTpo
TiTaeBcbkun MukunTta (K)
LLloHia MukuTa

IBaHik CTaHicnaB
MnoxoTHOK Muxanno
Boosn4yeHko OMuTpo

3anacHi

1
23
42
17
5
7

MapyLwak Mukuta
Kntoes Bnagucnas
MonboBuin OnekcaHap
lNpumakos Inng
Kanitos OnekcaHap
Cmapokos Onekcin

TpeHep
KoBanboB AnbbepT
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 29-n Typ, MaTy Ne174
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. . 01
«J1bBiB» JIbBiB 0 «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
7 BrdixkaHiH AHapin 45'
\ 19 IBaHik CTaHicnaBs
46 N 5 KaniToB OnekcaHap
67' @ 88 BoWTiX0BCbKUI1 Makcum
6 KapBaubkuin AHOpPIN ,
11 IsaHo4KO HOpin N 73
, 9 MnoxoTHIOK Muxanno
/8 N 23 KntoeB Bnagucnas
43 TopiH Oner ,
26 CtosiHOB Ha3zap N 86
19 Huy Hazapin \
5 MesnbHu4yK lMeTpo N 86
, 4 [lonros lNeTpo
88 N 17 Mpumakos Inng
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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